Annexure — 3

Name of the corporate debtor: Borkar Colorpacks Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31.08.2020; List of creditors as on: 03.11.2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

SI. | Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amo | Amoun | Amoun | Amou | Remar
No. | Creditor unt tofany | tof nt of ks, if
of mutual | claim claim | any
conti | dues, not under
ngent | that admitt | verific
claim | may be | ed ation
set off
Date of Amount Amount of Natur | Amount Amou | Whet | % of
receipt claimed claim admitted | e of covered by nt her voting
claim | secur covere | relat | share
-ity d by ed in Coc
interest guara | party
ntee ?
1. Saraswat | 27.10.2020 | 35,89,58,274.75 | 35,89,58,274.75 | Secur | 35,89,58,274.75 0 No 97% - - - -
Co-op. ed
Bank
Ltd.
2. Siemens 01.04.2021 1,17,88,981 1,17,88,981 | Secur 1,17,88,981 0 No 3% - - - -
Financial ed
Services
Private
Limited




